Planning (Attendees)

Potential Attendees

Table notes arrival and departure times for attendees that have confirmed.

Name

Jack Bowie
Ryan Crichton
Carl Fourie
Hannes Venter
Dykki Settle

Carl Leitner

Bob Joliffe
Derek Ritz

Scott Teesdale
Martin Verzilli
Ed Jezierski

Jim Grace

Paul Biondich
Shaun Grannis
Lorinne Banister
Jamie Thomas
Ryan Yates
Suranga Kasthurirathne
Jeremy Keiper
Mark Tucker
Larry Lemmon
Shahid Khokhar
Jennifer Williams

Lauren Stanisic

Monday, February 3
(half day)

Sunday 5:29 PM
Sunday 5:42 PM
Sunday 5:42 PM
Sunday 5:42 PM
9:00am

9:00am

9:00am

9:59 AM

9:59 AM

10:40 AM

10:44 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM
Vacation

ALL DAY

ALL DAY

ALL DAY

ALL DAY

ALL DAY

Tuesday, February 4

(8-5)
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL Day
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
Vacation
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY

ALL DAY

Wednesday, February 5

(8-5)
6:03pm
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
6:30pm
6:30pm
4:51pm
ALL DAY
7:17 PM
11:40 AM
2:43 PM
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
Vacation
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY

ALL DAY

Thursday, February 6 (open)

2:43 PM
2:43 PM

2:43 PM

7:17 PM
NA
NA

NA

OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
Vacation
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY

OPEN
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